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Super Vet
Super Vet
Super Vet
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Super Vet
Master
Master
Super Vet
Super Vet
Senior
Super Vet
Master
Master
Super Vet
Master
Super Vet
Master
Junior
Senior
Super Vet
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Junior
Junior
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Super Vet
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Super Vet
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Senior
Master
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Senior
Master
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Master
Master
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Master
Senior
Junior
Junior
Super Vet
Master
Senior
Master
Senior
Master
Senior

Super Vet

Selby
1085
1157
1096

915

1006
1009

1028
1018
999
959

1163

934
986
1005

954

888

856

914

1027

Londesborough
1319

1090

1062

826

1112

951

877
788

1025

901

962

1128

1008

936

874
892

973

890

Shirebrook Eccleshall

1231 1216
1303

1016 1186

1008 1065
1116
1084

1008

1107 1077
1047

1057

995 879

847 593

1291 1229

997 1008
810
1057
1016

1307

816 834

763

556 998
697
685
1097
0

HALO League 2017/2018 - best 8 to count

Beverley

1083
1166

1079

1050

1026

1141

1112

1008

887

1251

1270

894
957

1024

839

822

529

1045
1047

Skipwith Rivelin
1109
1052 0
1155 1113 1116
995 1129
1177 1002
921 600
1224 1228
999 0
651 1023
876
665 988
1182
1009
1023 1105
964
1107
1122 1069
1108 1094
1112 0
896
1054
0 915
0
723 0
928
0
586
1194

S Common

Tankersley
1079
1000
1005
1012

860

968
1082

982

1028

1049

1032

Canklow

1146

1032

1050

1066

1140
888

1166
1054

712

1105

1067

907

1023

791

920

880

1114

1061

1138

Thirsk

1167
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1004
1072

(1028)
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1154
1088

1003

(919)
1073

940

536

Wass
(1074)
1116

(925)

1093

(659)

1185

947

Southwell

1025

843

Knaresbro

1030
1043

(952)

875

1137

1011

1182

1014

984

(773)

York

993

1031

1005

1033

1001

(1036)
1037

(1004)

(1079)

(972)

(984)

900

Sandall Beat Louth

1230 1136
1031 965
1060 0
928 1062
1010 990
987 1048
0
1027 788
922 1062
925
1058
1068
1097
(1015)
868 906
958
992
1215 (1144)
1099
1092
956
953
854
994
864
1045
1064
1075
1036
0
1009
947
903

Skeggy

1042
936

(919)

950
(1038)

(1031)
1023

(901)

1157

(1003)

Sheffield

1037

984

1000

1096

966

873

1015

1164

965

901

Bests
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8718
8546
8426
8361
8156
8154
7999
7940
7895
7665
7292
7111
7005
6898
6194
6088
4961
4866
4814
4718
4539
4530
4290
4254
4089
4038
3831
3822
3646
2928
2705
2500
2410
2320
2150
2146
2090
1975
1935
1806
1600
1422
1194
1138
1097
1075
1036
1027
1009
973
947
903
890
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HALO League Class Category Selby Londesborough Shirebrook Eccleshall Beverley Skipwith Rivelin S Common Tankersley Canklow Thirsk Wass Southwell Knaresbro York Sandall Beat Louth Skeggy Sheffield Bests Events

Terry Phillips M70 Super Vet 846 846 1
Karen Cook w45 Master 816 816 1
Emma Chan w10 Junior 784 784 1
Anne Jolly w45 Master 755 755 1
Colin Horton M55 Master 0 0 1

Philip Robinson M65 Super Vet 0 0 1



